
School Name: KV SARAIPALI 

Region: RAIPUR 
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Application Submission 
Code 

242572888301823945 

242578921702447872 

242575084421930818 

242578944042450523 

242581127322959509 

242579862342682711 

242580967342946610 

242577213882155432 

242579224882517708 JATIN PATEL 

242570682481741419 SRISHTI PATEL 

242577195622210709 

242577004762105933 

242579175122513159 

242576527582187906 DHARA SAHU 

242580560382851129 BHAVNA MIRI 

242572330562003616 

242579157722512465 

242578955602453464 

RTE Lottery Result 

242579541542597004 HARSH BARIHA 

Patel 

242579244962850764 

DIVYANSH SAHU 

242578456242358437 

|ABHYARTHANA BEHRA 

)Dr Ms. Seema Poadhan 

|AARADHYA BHOI 

) mr. Sanan k: Di wan (Parent 

PRISHA IRA EKKA 

VARSHIT PRADHAN 

CGuclerd) 

PRADYANT PRADHAN 

Name 

DIPANSHU CHOUHAN 

242576626342120295 |SAANVI PATEL 

SHASHANK BHOI 

HEMANSHI PATEL 

VIVAN PATEL 

242580403002792243 NAMAN SAHU 

SAMEER SAHU 

242570712842188884 MAYANK YADAV 

242580733182883099 KHUSHI MESHRAM 

|ASHUTOSH MALAKAR 

SIDDHYANSHA PANDA 

TEJANSH PRADHAN 

PRITHVI NAND 

ARYAVEER MUNNA 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Std: Class -1 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 
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11/ WL 3 
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19/ WL 11 

M Ajambilaßehera 

20/ WL 12 

21/ WL 13 

22/ WL 14 

23/ WL 15 

24/ WL 16 

25/ WL 17 

VOYALAVA inTN 

smt. Tana Bagh (Penentiesh 

6 Smt Sabhya Pael (Vm ft 
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242579248562520150 

242572427122020835 

242580000962950867 

242576532462766379 

242576074442448958 

242577343862351665 PURVI NETAM 

242578354582350336 

242577870042256107 

242576537222076966 

242572318141839494 

242579081962504321 

242579897402687185 ESHAN PRADHAN 

242578667962417494 

MOKSHDA DIWAN 

DURVI CHOUDHARY 

242574981081927243 ROMAN BARI 

242573492561854490 

HEJAL BHOI 

242576524742958641 DISHA SIDAR 

NIYANSH CHOUDHARY 
242579096102599042 JANMJAY SIDAR 

242578507522363317 |AAKRITI SINGH 

242575575301989311 NEHAN LAHRE 

242577162462120269 SUYASH DIWAN 

242580063502832010 HARSHIT PATEL 

242574229621901397 

PRACHI SETH 

242571756801762139 

LAVESH GARDIA 

242570258401898813 

JAIX SAHU 

242576602962769224 

ARIBA FATIMA 

242576125362014118 

|YASHVEER SAHU 

242578465662455088 OJAS BHOI 

242574625601911184 SEJAL NAYAK 

JABHINANDAN PRADHAN 

242579676182616464 NILAM DHUBEL 

GAURAV PATEL 

|KEYANSH PRADHAN 

PRAGNYA PRIYADARSINI SAHU 

|AKSHANSH NAG 

SAKSHI SAHU 

NUTAN PRAKASH VAISHNAW 

242578873642681321 |OMI PRADHAN 
|KHILESH BARI 

242577168042119453 TRIVANSH PRADHAN 

Sawan k. DjwanPanetq ) 
Andat Patey 

26/ WL 18 

ZEH/ CHARTA) 

27/ WL 19 

28/ WL 20 

29/ WL 21 

30/ WL 22 

31/ WL 23 

32/ WL 24 

33/ WL 25 

34/ WL 26 

35/ WL 27 

36/ WL 28 

37/ WL 29 

38/ WL 30 
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42/ WL 34 

43/ WL 35 

44/ WL 36 

45/ WL 37 

46/ WL 38 

47/ WL 39 

48/ WL 40 

49/ WL 41 

50/ WL 42 

51/ WL 43 

52/ WL 44 

53/ WL 45 

54/ WL 46 

55/ WL 47 

PyadhanMr. Ajambil4 Gelera 
Snt. 7aa bagh, (Paret }hh 

56/ WL 48 
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242573406901838110 PRINCE GADHTIYA 

242579675842616153 

242580937242943636 

242570133901815903 

Anehal Pate) 

242574215741898576 

242578771502436137 

242579824202676177 

242571281341752397 
242578071862285863 

242577451962175410 

242575880662002514 

242572640941999688 NAMAN CHOUHAN 

242579669362615219 

242573693741845340 MIHUL PATEL 

242578846042437823 
242578387682351428 

242579780602634327 CHAHAK PATEL 

242577863782254850 

ROSHANI CHOUDHARI 

242578868842442770 |JEENIT KUMAR PATRO 

242580874162939394 

SWATI MANJHI 

242581099742956564 

BHARGAVI SINHA 

242569801781993275 

BHAVESH NAYAK 

242580417922792180 BHUMIJA 

242579476762553656 

RIDDHI DEWANGAN 

242570449081739487 PRISHA RANI BAGH 

242579835702678875 

|ARADHYA RANA 

242580893842942065 

KRITI BAGH 

242578460342699894 

RAJEEV CHOUDHARY 

242577300782354048 MEEHIR VAISHNAV 

|ANUSHMIT CHANDRAKAR 

HARSHITA PRADHAN 

TILESHWAR NETAM 

SIDDHI DEWANGAN 

ANUSHKA PRADHAN 
SOYAM SAHU 

RACHNA KOSARIYA 

|ATHARVA BHOI 

242578544602367589 ADITYA ROY 

VIDHI PATEL 

PUSHPENDRA MEHER 

DHEERAJ BARI 
NENSHU DEWANGAN 

SONAKSHI SIDAR 

Mo. Sawan k Djwan (Panet 

Ctuden) hchae. 

57/ WL 49 

58/ WL 50 

3JT/CHAIRMAN 

59/ WL 51 
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m. Ajumbih Beheya 
Sut. Tana Baga (Parot bast 
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